

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Ist on A/c Bill

Name of work: Const of rural road from
 Kanauni road to loudiya
 under MMGSY

Agency: M/s Raj Laxmi Const

Agmt no - 76/SBD/MMGSY/SC/202021

Don: 23-12-20

To: 22-12-21

Date of Measurement - 16-2-21

① Const of ref & marking

Bm2 du d'el

1.150 km

② Clearing & grubbing of
 road Bm2 du d'el

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 7.00 = 2100.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 7.00 = 2100.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 6.50 = 2100.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$8 \times 30.00 \times 6.50 = 1560.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 18.00 \times 6.00 = 108.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$7968.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{or } 0.7964 \text{ Ha}$$

C/O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

3rd on A/C Bill

Name of work: Const of rural road
 from Kanchali road to
 Lodiya under MMSY

Agency: M/S Raj Ganes Const

Agreement No. 26/500/2019

Rev. 23-2-20

Doc. 02-E-2

Date of Measurement: 10-11-2021

① Const of GSB by providing
 Well graded material
 do do all - -

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 243.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 243.00$$

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 72.90$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 8.10$$

$$367.00 \text{ m}^3$$

② P.V., laying & spreading
 & Compacting 1/2 Gr III
 to WBM do do all

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 \text{ m}^3$$

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 \text{ m}^3$$

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.375 \text{ m}^3$$

$$253.125 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Setting out of ref pillar or danda at vide Form B P 10 1.158 km @ Rs 574.22 ————— Rs 672.20					
②/3) Clearing & grubbing of road land details vide Form B P 10 0.796 Hect @ Rs 52998.20 ————— Rs 42187.20					
③/67) Cost of embankment material obtained from borrow pit details vide Form B P 10 (i) Lead upto 100m 656.96 m ³ @ Rs 192.03 ————— Rs 126156.48 (ii) Lead upto 100m 1532.91 m³ @ Rs 154.58 ————— Rs 236957.20 (i) Lead upto 100m 1532.91 m ³ @ Rs 154.58 ————— Rs 236957.20 (4/8) Cost of subgrade vide Form B P 10					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Setting out of ref
pillar or stake all
vide TmBP 10

1.158 km @ Rs 5749.22

→ Rs 6652.22

(2/3) Clearing & grubbing
of road land cleared
vide TmBP 10

0.796 Hect @ Rs 52998.20

→ Rs 42187.20

(3/67) Cost of embankment
material obtained
from borrow pit etc.

vide TmBP 10

(i) Lead upto 1000m

656.96 m³ @ Rs 192.03

→ Rs 126156.48

(ii) Lead upto 100m

1532.91 m³ @ Rs 154.58

~~Rs 236957.22~~

(ii) Lead upto 100m

1532.91 m³ @ Rs 154.58

→ Rs 236957.22

(4/8) Cost of subgrade

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
		B/L	R _s	4416469 = w
Add 12% GST (+)				529976 = w
Add 1% Lab cum (+)				44165 = w
				4990610 = w
Less 0.54% Below (+)				46912 = w
				4943698 = w
Less already paid upto 2nd on ATC (-)				2292517 = w
				2651181 = w
<i>Sumary</i>				
JE-10.11.21				

M. Statement

- (I) Metal - 508.03 m³
 (II) S/Dust - 291.80 m³
 (III) S/m Grtly - 306.26 m³
 (IV) S/chips - 90.45 m³
 (V) Sand - 45.22 m³

Sumary
 JE-10.11.21